
From TO
100 1 100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
100 101 200 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT

4700 201 4900 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
4300 4901 9200 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
1500 9201 10700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
1000 10701 11700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
2500 11701 14200 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
9400 14201 23600 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
4100 23601 27700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT

11500 27701 39200 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
2500 39201 41700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
1200 41701 42900 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
1200 42901 44100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
8000 44101 52100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
4500 52101 56600 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
1500 56601 58100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
5600 58101 63700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
3000 63701 66700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
4200 66701 70900 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
8200 70901 79100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT

50 79101 79150 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
50 79151 79200 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT

100 79201 79300 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
100 79301 79400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
100 79401 79500 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
100 79501 79600 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT

6600 79601 86200 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
7400 86201 93600 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
6400 93601 100000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT

400000 100001 500000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
400000 500001 900000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
208900 900001 1108900 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
171000 1108901 1279900 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
171000 1279901 1450900 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
179550 1450901 1630450 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
179550 1630451 1810000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
155800 1810001 1965800 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT

34200 1965801 2000000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
40000 2000001 2040000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 PHYSICAL
40000 2040001 2080000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 PHYSICAL
10000 2080001 2090000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 PHYSICAL

5000 2090001 2095000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
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5000 2095001 2100000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
5000 2100001 2105000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT

20000 2105001 2125000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
5000 2125001 2130000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
3000 2130001 2133000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
2000 2133001 2135000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
3000 2135001 2138000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT

30000 2138001 2168000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 PHYSICAL
25000 2168001 2193000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 PHYSICAL

5000 2193001 2198000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
40000 2198001 2238000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT
12000 2238001 2250000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT

196000 2250001 2446000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
164000 2446001 2610000 Fully Paid Up & FREE DEMAT
261400 2610001 2871400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2019 DEMAT

1016600 2871401 3888000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
980000 3888001 4868000 Fully Paid Up & FREE DEMAT
360000 4868001 5228000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
212000 5228001 5440000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
172000 5440001 5612000 Fully Paid Up & FREE DEMAT
212000 5612001 5824000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
172000 5824001 5996000 Fully Paid Up & FREE DEMAT
190000 5996001 6186000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
148000 6186001 6334000 Fully Paid Up & FREE DEMAT

40000 6334001 6374000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
32000 6374001 6406000 Fully Paid Up & FREE DEMAT

4000 6406001 6410000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
40000 6410001 6450000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT
10000 6450001 6460000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 DEMAT

290000 6460001 6750000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-05-2017 PHYSICAL
149600 6750001 6899600 Fully Paid Up & FREE DEMAT


